Position

Manager, Admissions &
Records

Schedule and Assessment
Support Specialist

Student Services Specialist Il -
Admissions and Records

Student Services Specialist IV
Transcript Evaluator
Student Services Specialist | -

Admissions

Evaluation Specialist

Student Services Specialist | -
Enrollment Services

Evaluation Specialist

Manager, Admissions &
Records

Other Positions Held

Associate Faculty -
Guidance, Student
Development Advising
Coordinator

Professional Resource
Expert - Enroliment
Services

Community College District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Department

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Enrollment Services

Total Wages

$69,668

$50,145

$36,397

$35,759

$28,396

$28,369

$27,784

$11,489

$11,227

$10,754

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$21,565
$19,383
$17,874
$17,710
$7,748

$16,838

$16,912

$4,593

$3,444

$1,148



