Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Admissions & Records		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$69,668	\$21,565
Schedule and Assessment Support Specialist		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$50,145	\$19,383
Student Services Specialist III - Admissions and Records		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$36,397	\$17,874
Student Services Specialist IV		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$35,759	\$17,710
Transcript Evaluator		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$28,396	\$7,748
Student Services Specialist I - Admissions		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$28,369	\$16,838
Evaluation Specialist	Associate Faculty - Guidance, Student Development Advising Coordinator	Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$27,784	\$16,912
Student Services Specialist I - Enrollment Services	Professional Resource Expert - Enrollment Services	Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$11,489	\$4,593
Evaluation Specialist		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$11,227	\$3,444
Manager, Admissions & Records		Redwoods Community College District	Enrollment Services	\$10,754	\$1,148